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National 12 Handicap Series
]
® Vintage Fleet i
Vintage Fleet }
“1fuﬂw-h |
Sailed:4, Discards:1, To count:3, To qualify:3, Ratings:PY, Entries:13, Scoring system:RRS Low Point Scoring
Rank Boat SailNo Helm Crew PY R1 R2 R3 R4 Points
1st Little Meg 2545 Philip David Helen David 1130 1.0 1.0 40y 1.0 3.0
2nd Trada 2266 Howard Chadwick Helen Nicholson 1145 +-6-BNH 2.0 1.0 3.0 6.0
3rd | Xanthus 2149 Bernard Clark Chris Towers 1145 (H-0-BNFY 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0
4th  Just Lucky 1657 Brian Kitching Andrew Wallis 1145 2.0 H6-0-BN 5.0 7.0 14.0
5th 'Mat 341 Tim Gatt Felix Morgan 1170 5.0 +H6-6-BiRH 10.0 9.0 24.0
6th | My Little Margie 1483/1620 lan Purkis Gary Holdsworth 1170 11.0 DNF {+46-BNRGy 6.0 8.0 25.0
7th | Witch 153 Brian Miatt Margaret Purkis 1170 t+46-BN&r 10.0 DNF 9.0 6.0 25.0
8th Cygnet 443/N Jonathan Reubin  Phil Ackers 1170 +-6-BNF 10.0 DNF 8.0 11.0 DNF 29.0
DNQ | Invasion Il 2531 Vincent Phillips Alexander Phillips 1130 t+4-6-BNESy 14.0 DNC 3.0 4.0 21.0
DNQ | Lets Go 1673 Brian Herring Ros Stevenson 1145 +4-8-BNGy 14.0 DNC 7.0 5.0 26.0
DNQ | Dilly Dally 1607 Alan Mason Phil Gibson 1145 4.0 10.0 DNF +4-6-BNGSY 14.0 DNC 28.0
DNQ | Witchcraft 1153 Stewart Miatt Sam Towers 1170 3.0 t+6-BRGy 12.0 DNF 14.0 DNC 29.0
DNQ | Duodecimal 2300 Ken Goddard Jane Holt 1145 11.0 DNF 10.0 DNF t+68-BN&y 14.0 DNC 35.0
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Rank Boat
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Little Meg
Just Lucky
Witchcraft
Dilly Dally
Mat

Trada
Xanthus
My Little Margie
Cygnet
Duodecimal
Witch
Invasion Il
Lets Go

SailNo
2545
1657
1153
1607
341
2266
2149
1483/1620
443/N
2300
153
2531
1673

R1 - Vintage Fleet

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

Helm

Philip David
Brian Kitching
Stewart Miatt
Alan Mason

Tim Gatt
Howard Chadwick
Bernard Clark
lan Purkis
Jonathan Reubin
Ken Goddard
Brian Miatt
Vincent Phillips
Brian Herring

Crew

Helen David
Andrew Wallis
Sam Towers
Phil Gibson
Felix Morgan
Helen Nicholson
Chris Towers
Gary Holdsworth
Phil Ackers
Jane Holt
Margaret Purkis
Alexander Phillips
Ros Stevenson

PY

1130
1145
1170
1145
1170
1145
1145
1170
1170
1145
1170
1130
1145
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Elapsed Corrected Points

52:05
58:02
59:34
62:20
65:50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:46:05
0:50:41
0:50:55
0:54:26
0:56:16

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
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Rank Boat
1 Little Meg
2 Trada
3  Xanthus
4 Just Lucky
4 Mat
4 Witch
4 Cygnet
4 Dilly Dally
4 Duodecimal
10 My Little Margie
10 Invasion Il
10 Lets Go
10  Witchcraft

R2 - Vintage Fleet

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

SailNo Helm Crew

2545 Philip David Helen David
2266 Howard Chadwick Helen Nicholson
2149 Bernard Clark Chris Towers
1657 Brian Kitching Andrew Wallis
341 Tim Gatt Felix Morgan
153 Brian Miatt Margaret Purkis
443/N Jonathan Reubin  Phil Ackers
1607 Alan Mason Phil Gibson
2300 Ken Goddard Jane Holt
1483/1620 lan Purkis Gary Holdsworth
2531 Vincent Phillips Alexander Phillips
1673 Brian Herring Ros Stevenson
1153 Stewart Miatt Sam Towers

PY

1130
1145
1145
1145
1170
1170
1170
1145
1145
1170
1130
1145
1170
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Elapsed Corrected Points

63:28
67:07
76:31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:56:10
0:58:37
1:06:50

1.0

2.0

3.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
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Rank Boat

1
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Trada
Xanthus
Invasion Il
Little Meg
Just Lucky
My Little Margie
Lets Go
Cygnet
Witch

Mat
Witchcraft
Dilly Dally
Duodecimal

R3 - Vintage Fleet

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

SailNo Helm Crew

2266 Howard Chadwick Helen Nicholson
2149 Bernard Clark Chris Towers
2531 Vincent Phillips Alexander Phillips
2545 Philip David Helen David
1657 Brian Kitching Andrew Wallis
1483/1620 lan Purkis Gary Holdsworth
1673 Brian Herring Ros Stevenson
443/N Jonathan Reubin  Phil Ackers

153 Brian Miatt Margaret Purkis
341 Tim Gatt Felix Morgan
1153 Stewart Miatt Sam Towers
1607 Alan Mason Phil Gibson
2300 Ken Goddard Jane Holt

PY

1145
1145
1130
1130
1145
1170
1145
1170
1170
1170
1170
1145
1145
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Elapsed Corrected Points

56:39
56:54
58:09
59:45
64:56
66:33
65:57
68:52
69:30
71:16
DNF

DNC

DNC

0:49:29
0:49:42
0:51:28
0:52:53
0:56:43
0:56:53
0:57:36
0:58:52
0:59:24
1:00:55

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
14.0
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Rank Boat

1
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11
11
11

Little Meg
Xanthus
Trada
Invasion Il
Lets Go
Witch

Just Lucky
My Little Margie
Mat

Cygnet
Dilly Dally
Witchcraft
Duodecimal

R4 - Vintage Fleet

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Elapsed time

SailNo Helm Crew

2545 Philip David Helen David
2149 Bernard Clark Chris Towers
2266 Howard Chadwick Helen Nicholson
2531 Vincent Phillips Alexander Phillips
1673 Brian Herring Ros Stevenson
153 Brian Miatt Margaret Purkis
1657 Brian Kitching Andrew Wallis
1483/1620 lan Purkis Gary Holdsworth
341 Tim Gatt Felix Morgan
443/N Jonathan Reubin  Phil Ackers
1607 Alan Mason Phil Gibson
1153 Stewart Miatt Sam Towers
2300 Ken Goddard Jane Holt

PY

1130
1145
1145
1130
1145
1170
1145
1170
1170
1170
1145
1170
1145

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Alan\Local Settings\Temp\blw59D0.htm

Elapsed Corrected Points

59:21
64:10
65:52
67:08
68:09
69:50
69:14
71:39
73:02
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:52:31
0:56:02
0:57:32
0:59:25
0:59:31
0:59:41
1:00:28
1:01:14
1:02:25

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Page 5 of 6

09/07/2007



Sailwave results for National 12 Handicap Series - Page 6 of 6

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 14
DNF  Started but did not finish Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.94 Build 29
www.sailwave.com
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